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Start
Klasse: 4 Gesamt Diff. ADAC TM

Platz Nr. IP-Nummer Club Zeit F-Sek. Addition Zeit F-Sek. Addition Sek. Vorg. Punkte Punkte

1 416 Raupach, Til 10690 1. MSC Jena e.V. im ADAC 38,59 0 38,59 38,91 0 38,91 77,50 40 95,44

2 411 Eisfeld, Nele 11110 1. MSC Jena e.V. im ADAC 39,38 0 39,38 39,73 2 41,73 81,11 3,61 37 89,89

3 415 Schünzel, Janick 11111 MC Holzland Hdf. Kreuz e.V. im ADAC 41,23 0 41,23 41,74 0 41,74 82,97 1,86 35 84,33

4 402 Georgi, Philipp Max 10800 Nordhäuser MSC e.V. im ADAC 39,55 4 43,55 40,54 0 40,54 84,09 1,12 33 78,78

5 405 Wesotowski, Colin 103683 MSC Pößneck e.V. im DMV 42,66 0 42,66 42,41 0 42,41 85,07 0,98 31 73,22

6 414 Jächel, Fabio 11634 MC Holzland Hdf. Kreuz e.V. im ADAC 40,81 4 44,81 41,10 0 41,10 85,91 0,84 30 67,67

7 401 Eichler, Dustin 10992 1. MSC Jena e.V. im ADAC 42,96 0 42,96 43,48 0 43,48 86,44 0,53 29 62,11

8 418 Gebhardt, Nick 12220 MC Kali Sondershausen e.V. im ADAC 40,95 2 42,95 41,63 2 43,63 86,58 0,14 28 56,56

9 409 Lorenz, Fynn 110111 MC Venedig Erfurt e.V. im DMV 41,12 0 41,12 41,54 6 47,54 88,66 2,08 27 51,00

10 412 Thiele, Sarah 11812 1. MSC Jena e.V. im ADAC 40,91 8 48,91 41,89 0 41,89 90,80 2,14 26 45,44

11 417 Preiß, Noah 11557 MC Kali Sondershausen e.V. im ADAC 41,39 0 41,39 40,12 10 50,12 91,51 0,71 25 39,89

12 413 Thein, Emilian 11848 MC Holzland Hdf. Kreuz e.V. im ADAC 46,63 0 46,63 46,81 0 46,81 93,44 1,93 24 34,33

13 408 Bierig, Kenneth 110226 MC Venedig Erfurt e.V. im DMV 40,99 4 44,99 40,66 8 48,66 93,65 0,21 23 28,78

1. Wertungslauf 2. Wertungslauf
Name; Vorname 0

13 408 Bierig, Kenneth 110226 MC Venedig Erfurt e.V. im DMV 40,99 4 44,99 40,66 8 48,66 93,65 0,21 23 28,78

14 410 Küchenmeister, Justin 110401 MC Jena e.V. im DMV 40,30 12 52,30 40,27 2 42,27 94,57 0,92 22 23,22

15 406 Töpfer, Tim 10530 MSC Kölleda e.V. im ADAC 42,67 8 50,67 43,64 6 49,64 100,31 5,74 21 17,67

16 407 Alt, Hans Kay 110414 MSC Kölleda e.V. im ADAC 49,89 0 49,89 50,99 0 50,99 100,88 0,57 20 12,11

17 404 Göpfert, Emily 11683 MC Eisenach e.V. im ADAC 47,47 8 55,47 48,07 2 50,07 105,54 4,66 19 6,56

18 403 Heuschkel, Janne 112473 MTC Gera e.V. im AvD 47,09 16 63,09 40,08 6 46,08 109,17 3,63 18 1,00

19 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

20 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

21 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

22 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

23 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

24 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV
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